
 

 

 

 

RedeemerArtes 
Concert Series 

   

   La Follia 

    A World Tour of Baroque Chamber Music 

    Saturday, November 10, 7:00 pm 

    Sunday, November 11, 3:00 pm 

 

   Holbrook Organ Series – Don Livingston 
    Organist, St. Martin’s Evangelical Lutheran Church 

    Friday, November 16, 7:30 pm 

 

   Conspirare – BIG SING! 
    Holiday 2018 

    Tuesday, November 27, 6:00 pm 

 

   Redeemer Festival of Music 

    Heroes & Legends: Purcell, Handel, and Telemann 

    Musica Redemptor Orchestra 

    Friday, November 30, 7:30 pm 

  

    Bach’s Christmas Oratorio (Cantatas I, II, III) 
    Redeemer Choir, Soloists, & Musica Redemptor Orchestra 

    Sunday, December 2, 5:00 & 7:00 pm 

 

   Redeemer Festival of Nine Lessons & Carols 

    Redeemer Choir, Michael Phillips, organist 

    Monday, December 24, 4:30 & 6:00 pm 

 

   La Follia 

    A World Tour of Baroque Orchestral Music 

    Saturday, January 5, 7:00 pm 

    Sunday, January 6, 3:00 pm 

 

   Austin Baroque Orchestra 

    Carnevale Veneziano 

    Saturday, January 19, 7:30 pm 

 

   Holbrook Organ Series – Nathan Davy 
    Organist, Park Cities Presbyterian Church, Dallas 

    Friday, January 25, 7:30 pm 
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